The following people have been members of the Governing Body of the Federation of Antrobus St Marks and Great Budworth CE Primary Schools

Name

Type of Governor

Date Appointed

Term of Office End
Date

Date of Resignation

Date resignation
accepted at Full

Governing Body
meeting

Hilary Brudenell

Foundation Governor

01/09/2018

01/09/2022

15/03/2019*

18/03/2019

Karen Hammond

Foundation Governor

01/09/2018

01/09/2022

30/01/2020

*Mrs Brudenell passed away




